
 

 

Cooperation for Innovation and the Exchange of Good Practices | Sector Skills Alliances (SSA) 
Sector Skills Alliances for Design and Delivery of VET 
Project number: 575829-EPP-1-2016-1-ES-EPPKA2-SSA 

Infoday BuS.Trainers 

Building up green Skills for Trainers from the Construction Industry 

Friday, 9th November 2018 

Birgu local council, Auberge de France, Hilda Tabone Street, Birgu (Vittoriosa), Malta 
 

09:30 Registration of Participants 

09:40 Welcome Speech 

Mr. Joe Grech, Gozo Business Chamber, Malta 
09:50 BuS.Trainers Project 

Mr. Javier González, Labour Foundation of Construction, Spain  

10:10 BuS.Trainers Project in Malta 

Mr. Jesmond Xuereb, Malta Intelligent Energy Management Agency, Malta 

10:30 Construction Industry in Malta 

Arch. Edward Scerri, Gozo business Chamber, Malta 

10:45 Innovative approaches for the energy retrofitting of buildings 

Arch. Erika Massa, STEPPING project, Malta 

11:00 Sector Skills Alliance Pledge 

Jobplus 

11:20 Coffee break 

11:40 National Advisory Group 

BICC 

12:00 Initiatives in South Europe to build up green skills 

 12:00 “Build up green skills” projects in Portugal 

Centre for Professional Education and Training of Civil Construction and Public 

Works of the South and National Laboratory of Energy and Geology, Portugal 

 12:15 “Build up green skills” projects in Spain 

Labour Foundation of Construction, Istitute of Robotics and Information Technology 

and Communication and National Confederation of Construction Industry, Spain 

 12:30 “Build up green skills” projects in Italy 



 

 

Cooperation for Innovation and the Exchange of Good Practices | Sector Skills Alliances (SSA) 
Sector Skills Alliances for Design and Delivery of VET 
Project number: 575829-EPP-1-2016-1-ES-EPPKA2-SSA 

National Association of Builders and Institute for Professional and Vocational 

Training in the Construction sector, Italy 

 12:45 “Build up green skills” projects in Greece 

Centre for Renewable Energy Sources and Savings and The Small Enterprises’ 

Institute of the Hellenic Confederation of Professionals, Craftsmen and Merchants, 

Greece 

 13:00 “Build up green skills” projects in Malta 

Mr. Jesmond Xuereb, Malta Intelligent Energy Management Agency, Malta 

13:15 Q&A and acknowledgements 

 


